Page: 1 of 1

Elector Group

Total

Election Summary Report
Closed Primary

Official and Complete

Counting Group Ballots
Election Day 1,308
Advance Voting 681
Absentee by Mail 144
Provisional 0
Total 2,133

Precincts Reported: 16 of 46 (34.78%)
Registered Voters: 2,133 of 47,032 (4.54%)

Ballots Cast: 2,133

State House of Representatives - District 131 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Paul Abbott
Rob Clifton
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Columbia
June 18, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Voters

1,308

681
144
0

2,133

Election Day Advance Voti

1,308
Party Election Day
340

966
1,306

Election Day

681

Advance
Voting

166

514

680
Advance

Voting

0

Absentee by
144

Absentee by
Mail

63

81

144
Absentee by
Mail

0

Registered Voters

47,032

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional

Turnout

2.78%
1.45%
0.31%
0.00%
4.54%

2,133 /47,032

Total

Total

569
1,561
2,130

Total

6/21/2024 5:17:56 PM

4.54%

26.68%
73.18%



