

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Columbia

June 18, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
 Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	1,308	1,308	47,032	2.78%
	Advance Voting	681	681		1.45%
	Absentee by Mail	144	144		0.31%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	2,133	2,133		4.54%

Precincts Reported: 16 of 46 (34.78%)

Registered Voters: 2,133 of 47,032 (4.54%)

Ballots Cast: 2,133

State House of Representatives - District 131 - Rep (Vote for 1) **REP**

Precincts Reported: 16 of 16 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	1,308	681	144	0	2,133 / 47,032	4.54%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Paul Abbott		340	166	63	0	569 26.68%
Rob Clifton		966	514	81	0	1,561 73.18%
Total Votes		1,306	680	144	0	2,130
	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0	